
2024
MOQ 50 UNITS

Q
ua

li
ty

 V
al

ue
 S

er
vi

ce

13 X 13 POCKET SQ

2 X 32 TWILLY

24 X 24 SCARF

30 X 30 SCARF

36 X 36 SCARF

18 X 54 SCARF

18 X 60 SCARF

20 X 60 SCARF

20 X 72 SCARF

100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK

100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK

100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK

100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK

100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK

100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK

100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK

100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK

100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK

$ 12.75

$ 14.17

$ 21.58

$ 29.92

$ 35.17

$ 25.75

$ 27.92

$ 12.25

$ 13.33

$ 21.17

$ 29.50

$ 34.67

$ 25.33

$ 24.00

$11.83

$ 12.17

$ 19.83

$ 28.25

$ 33.33

$ 24.08

$ 26.17

CALL FOR
QUOTE 4R

4R

4R

4R

4R

4R

4R

CALL FOR
QUOTE

CALL FOR
QUOTE

CALL FOR
QUOTE

CALL FOR
QUOTE

CALL FOR
QUOTE

CALL FOR
QUOTE

13 X 13 POCKET SQ

2 X 32 TWILLY

24 X 24 SCARF

30 X 30 SCARF

36 X 36 SCARF

18 X 54 SCARF

18 X 60 SCARF

20 X 60 SCARF

20 X 72 SCARF

100% 18 OZ POLYESTER

100% 18 OZ POLYESTER

100% 18 OZ POLYESTER

100% 18 OZ POLYESTER

100% 18 OZ POLYESTER

100% 18 OZ POLYESTER

100% 18 OZ POLYESTER

100% 18 OZ POLYESTER

100% 18 OZ POLYESTER

$ 33.17

$ 9.08

$ 10.42

$ 12.25

$ 16.67

$ 17.00

$ 15.33

$ 15.58

$ 37.50

$ 32.67

$ 8.67

$ 9.58

$ 11.83

$ 15.92

$ 16.33

$ 14.92

$ 15.25

$ 37.00

$ 31.42

$ 7.75

$ 8.08

$ 10.58

$ 14.75

$ 15.00

$ 13.58

$ 14.08

$ 35.75

CALL FOR
QUOTE 4R

4R

4R

4R

4R

4R

4R

4R

4R

CALL FOR
QUOTE

CALL FOR
QUOTE

CALL FOR
QUOTE

CALL FOR
QUOTE

CALL FOR
QUOTE

CALL FOR
QUOTE

CALL FOR
QUOTE

CALL FOR
QUOTE

PKET SQ/ TWILLY/ SCARF TWILL/SATIN/CHIFFON 50 - 200 201 - 400 401 - 600 OVER 600

UNITSUNITS UNITS UNITS

$ 16.58

$ 19.33

$ 16.17

$ 18.83

$ 14.83

$ 17.58

4R

4R

CALL FOR
QUOTE

CALL FOR
QUOTE

Q
uality Value Service

MENS’S POCKET SQUARES & LADIES SCARFSMENS’S POCKET SQUARES & LADIES SCARFS

PMS Matching

All lengths and widths available

Free Virtual Images in 2 - 3 days 

Pre - Pro Production Sample Sent by email 5 - 7 days after virtual approval 

Delivery 14 - 18 days after Pre - Pro Approval

On all orders under 75 units there is a $100 set up and freight charge

On all orders over 75 units there is free set up and a $50 freight charge
depending on quantity

Rush Service Available 

MOQ 100 $4.50 R 
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