MENS'S POCKET SQUARES & LADIES SCARES

2024 MOQ 50 UNITS

		UNITS	UNITS	UNITS	UNITS		V
PKET SQ/ TWILLY/ SCARF	TWILL/SATIN/CHIFFON	50 - 200	201 - 400	401 - 600	OVER 600		
13 X 13 POCKET SQ	100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK	\$ 12.75	\$ 12.25	\$11.83	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	
2 X 32 TWILLY	100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK	\$ 14.17	\$ 13.33	\$ 12.17	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	
24 X 24 SCARF	100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK	\$ 21.58	\$ 21.17	\$ 19.83	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	
30 X 30 SCARF	100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK	\$ 29.92	\$ 29.50	\$ 28.25	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	
36 X 36 SCARF	100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK	\$ 35.17	\$ 34.67	\$ 33.33	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	
18 X 54 SCARF	100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK	\$ 25.75	\$ 25.33	\$ 24.08	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	
18 X 60 SCARF	100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK	\$ 27.92	\$ 24.00	\$ 26.17	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	
20 X 60 SCARF	100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK	\$ 33.17	\$ 32.67	\$ 31.42	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	
20 X 72 SCARF	100% 18 OZ PRINTED SILK	\$ 37.50	\$ 37.00	\$ 35.75	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	
13 X 13 POCKET SQ	100% 18 OZ POLYESTER	\$ 9.08	\$ 8.67	\$ 7.75	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	
2 X 32 TWILLY	100% 18 OZ POLYESTER	\$ 10.42	\$ 9.58	\$ 8.08	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	
24 X 24 SCARF	100% 18 OZ POLYESTER	\$ 12.25	\$ 11.83	\$ 10.58	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	
30 X 30 SCARF	100% 18 OZ POLYESTER	\$ 16.67	\$ 15.92	\$ 14.75	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	
36 X 36 SCARF	100% 18 OZ POLYESTER	\$ 17.00	\$ 16.33	\$ 15.00	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	١
18 X 54 SCARF	100% 18 OZ POLYESTER	\$ 15.33	\$ 14.92	\$ 13.58	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	١
18 X 60 SCARF	100% 18 OZ POLYESTER	\$ 15.58	\$ 15.25	\$ 14.08	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	
20 X 60 SCARF	100% 18 OZ POLYESTER	\$ 16.58	\$ 16.17	\$ 14.83	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	
20 X 72 SCARF	100% 18 OZ POLYESTER	\$ 19.33	\$ 18.83	\$ 17.58	CALL FOR QUOTE	4R	







Quality Value Service

- PMS Matching
- · All lengths and widths available
- Free Virtual Images in 2 3 days
- Pre Pro Production Sample Sent by email 5 7 days after virtual approval
- Delivery 14 18 days after Pre Pro Approval
- On all orders under 75 units there is a \$100 set up and freight charge
- On all orders over 75 units there is free set up and a \$50 freight charge depending on quantity
- Rush Service Available

MOQ 100 \$4.50 R



